IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF MISSISSIPPI

GLENN TODD WILSON

APPELLANT

VS.

CAUSE NO. 2011-CC-0028

T

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

APPELLEE

CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES

TABLE OF CONTENTS

STATEMENT OF INTERESTED PERSONS
TABLE OF CONTENTS2
TABLE OF AUTHORITIES3
STATEMENT OF THE ISSUES4
STATEMENT OF THE CASE
STATEMENT OF THE FACTS
SUMMARY OF THE ARGUMENT
ARGUMENT
1. The Decision of the EAB Was Arbitrary and Capricious in Light of the Spirit of Substantial Compliance With Department Policies which was Prevalent in Wilson's Assigned Field Office
2. The Decision of the EAB was Not Supported By Substantial Evidence Given the Nature of the Allegations
3. The Ruling of the EAB to Terminate Wilson was Arbitrary and Capricious in That It Was to Severe and Disproportionate to Prior EAB Decisions
CONCLUSION
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES

1.	Davis v. Miss. State Dep. Of Health,
	856 So.2d 485, (Miss. Ct. App. 2000)
2.	Miss. Dept. of Corrections v. McClee,
	677 So.2d 736 (Miss. 1996)
3.	Miss. Dept. of Corrections v. Pennington
	No. 2009-CC-01595-COA.
4.	Walley v. Miss. Dept. of Corrections,
	766 So.2d 60 (Miss. Ct. App. 2000)
